15S8EP20
14:03:52 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 2
3rd 9
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
410
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

1/2/ALL/ALL

LAUREL 15S8EP20

1/2/9/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 12

Win

22.80

$2.00 PAYS
242.60

$1.00 PAYS
2274.00

$1.00 PAYS
220.40

15SEP20

AmT/MA2 20.8.0

(US Dollaxrs)

$1.

$0.

$0.

Place

11.80
57.60

00 PAYS

121.30

50 PAYS
1137.00

10 PAYS
22.04

Show

6.40
23.40
5.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




155EP20
14:31:48 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 158EP20
RACE : 2
SQURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 1/7/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 1
2nd 7
3rd 5
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL S,
1/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL s1.
1/7/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
1/7/5/8

paily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1

52.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
10.29

00 PAYS
592.20

00 PAYS
3458.40

00 PAYS
61.20

AMT/MA2 20.8.0
158EP20

(U8 Dollars)
Place

2.80
3.20

$1.00 PAYS

5.10

$0.50 PAYS
296,10

$0.10 PAYS
345.84

$1.00 PAYS
30.690

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

2.40
2.60
25.40

(US Dollars}
(US bollars)
(us

Dollars)

(US Dellars)




158EP20
15:00:48 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SCOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1sk 5

2nd 7

3rd [

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
QFFLCIAL
5/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s/7/6/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/5

LAUGREL 15SEP20

Win

87.40

$2.00 PAYS
500.00

$1.00 PAYS
4261.80

$1.00 PAYS
17817.00

$2.00 PAYS
319.00

15SEP20

AmT/MA2 20.8.0

(US Dollars)

41.

$0.

50.

g1,

Place

23 .80
5.80

00 PAYS

250.00

50 PAYS
2130.90

10 PAYS
1781.70

00 PAYS
159.50

PRCO002
PAGE# 1

Show

10.80
3.80
5.80

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars}

(Us Dollaxs}

(U8 Dollaxs}




158EP20

15:29:40 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM LAUREL 1
RACE : 4
SQURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 5
2nd 2
3rd 1
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/1
Daily Double
CFFICIAL

5/5

58EP20

5/2/1/4
NONE

Win

$2.00 PAYS
38.60

$§1.00 PAYS
54.70

$2.00 PAYS
253.40

158EP20

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

(US Dollars)

Place

6.20
5.00

$1.00 PAYS

19.390

$0.50 PAYS
27.35

$1.00 PAYS
126 .70

Show

3.60
3.60
2.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




158EP20 PRICE REPORT
16:01:48 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15SEP20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 158EP20
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/3/2,6/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 4

AMT/MA2 20.8.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Wwin Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 8.20 6.80
2nd 3 6.40
3rd 2
3rd 6
5th 10
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/3 42.00 21.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
a/3/z 44 .00 22.00
4/3/6 41.60 20.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS §0.10 PAYS
4/3/2/6 148.80 14.88
4/3/6/2 91.50 5.15

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/4 56.20

51.

00 PAYS
28.10

{Us

(us

(Ug

(Us

.00
.20
.60
.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




15SEP20C
16:29:24 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lat 2

2nd 9

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/7/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/2

REPCRTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
158EP20

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 158EP20

2/9/7/3

8

AmT/MA2 20.8.0

(U8 Dollars)

Win

$2.00 PAYS
45.40

$1.00 DAYS
65.90

$1.00 PAYS
570.90

$2.00 PAYS
42.20

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
22.70

50 PAYS
32.95

10 PAYS
57.09

00 PAYS
21.10

Show

2.20
5.20
2.60

{(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCODO2
PAGE# 1




158EP20

COMMUNLITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15S8EP20

RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/11/6/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10C

$2.00 PAYS

QORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL
1lst 1
2nd 11
3rd [
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/6/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

82,

$1.

$1.

52,

PRICE REPCRT
16:59:32 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.80

00 PAYS
173.80

00 PAYS
454 .60

00 PAYS
5520.10

00 PAYS
44 .80

158EP20

AMT/MAZ 20.8.0

{08 bollars)

S1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.80
311.60

00 PAYS

86.90

50 PAYS
227.30

10 PAYS
552.01

00 PAYS
22.40

Show

4.20
6.60
4.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

PRCOOO02
DPAGE# 1




158EP20 PRICE REPORT
17:29:24 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15SEP20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 155EP20
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/13/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : €,9,11
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA2 20.8.0

$2 .00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 10.20 5.80
2nd 2 6.40
3rd 13
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/2 61.20 30.60
Trifecta
OFRICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 DAYS
5/2/13 178.30 89.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
5/2/13/3 1468.20 146.82

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/5 97.G0

$1.

00 PAYS
48.50

(Us

(us

{us

{Us

Show

5.00
4.00
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1




155EP20
17:59:40 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd 13

3rd 10

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/13/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/13/10/3

Daily Double
COFFICIAL
5/8

LAUREL 158EP20

8/13/10/3

Win

15.40

$2.00 PAYS
514.80

$51.00 PAYS
1625.30

$1.00 PAYS
21434.70

$2.00 PAYS
79.60

158EP20

AmMT/MAZ 20.8.°0

{(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

s1.

Place

6.60
25.20

00 PAYS

257 .40

50 PAYS
812.65

10 PAYS
2143 .47

c0 PAYS
39.80

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

4.60
25.80
6.80

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)




158EP20
18:29:26 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
lst 2
2nd 9
3rd 13
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/ALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/13/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/2

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 15SEP20

2/9/13/11

Win

25.890

$2.00 PAYS
623.20

$1.00 PAYS
1158.40

$1.00 PAYS
28640.40

$2.00 PAYS
208,00

158EP20

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

1l6.00
27.80

00 PAYS

311.60

50 PAYS
579.20

10 PAYS
2864 .04

D0 PAYS
104 .00

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

PRCODO2
PAGE# 1

Show

10.00
11.00
5.00

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




15S5EP20
18:59: 31 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 15SEP20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 158EP20
RACE 11
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 6/10/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 13
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 6 28.00
2nad 10
3rd 3
4th 1
Exaclha
OFFICIAL 42 .00 PAYS
6/10 192.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/10/3 1694.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/10/3/ALL 2105.60
Daily Double
OFFILCIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/6 585,20

$1.

$0.

50,

1.

AMT/MAZ 20.8.0

(US Deollars)

Place

17.00
7.20

00 PAYS

96.20

50 PAYS
847.00

10 PAYS
210.56

G0 PAYS
292.860

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

8.80
7.00
i1.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

pollars)

Dollars)




158EP20
19:31:34 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUMNNERS
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 2
3rd g
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/2/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/9/13

Daily Double
COFFICIAL
6/1

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
158EP20

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 15S8EP20

AMT/MAZ 20.8.0

{US Dollars)

1/2/9/13
NONE
Win
8.20
$2.00 PAYS

238.00

$1.00 PAYS
810.20

$1.00 PAYS
26869.50

$2.00 PAYS
161.60

$1.

$0.

0.

$.

Place

5.00
16 .60

00 PAYS

112.00

50 PAYS
405.10

10 PAYS
2686 .95

00 PAYS
80.80

(us

(Us

(us

Show

3.40
9.60
3.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1




158SEP20
20:00:59¢

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOQURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
ard
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

PRICE REPORT
EDT} REPORTING DATE: 15SEP20

: PIMLECO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 158EP290

LA
FINISH : 6/4/11/7

Daily Double

AMT/MAZ 20.8.0

RUNNERS : 13
2

PAYS {(US Dallars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

5 13.60 5.60
4 7.20
11

7

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS §1.00 PAYS
6/4 80.20 40.10
OFFICIAL 41,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/4/11 227.80 113.90
a

OFRICIAL 41.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/4/11/7 4624 .00 462.40
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/6 83.40 41,70

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

5.20
5.40
5.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH 1




